Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

1‘;@ 7500142 gixe E16
7o 0 3 7510142
:i E 3 7520142 <
v T
-5
(=N
10 5 s |85
4= Beschreibung TS 2y
K '~. o o — tt Q.2
P r— m~\. g i £EL Description << | &&
L e e B L L0 L] i S e s L Al Lk el ek £ 1 Gehause kpl. Betr.nr. E16 09 149578 22
=" E Body ass. loco no. E16 09
|l 2 Schraube M2,2x9,5 mm 85808 3
._. 3 : Screw
3 Lokpfeife Messing 88002 6
Loco whistle
4 Scheinwerfer 109448 3
Headlight
5 Briickenstecker 133241 10
Jumper
6 Schraube M1,6x5 mm 110008 3
Screw
7 LEDflexplatine 149574 12
12 \‘u_— LED flexible PCB
. = 8 Griffstangensatz 109454 7
Handrail set
9 Dachleitungssatz 109455 6
8 Roof wire set
10 TS-Isolatoren 109456 8
Part set-Isolators
" Dachleitung lackiert 109457 7
Roof wire painted
12 TS-Lichtabdeckungen 149580 9
Part set-Light covers
13 | Olumschalter 116746 5
Oil switch
14 Stufenplatine kpl. 149575 14
Gradual PCB compl.
15 Grundrahmen 152267 16
Base frame
16 Isolator ohne Loch 110947 3
Insulator without hole
17 TS-Gehause lackiert 152274 9
Part set body coated
18 Fenstersatz 152271 10
Window set
19 Platine komplett 149573 17
Printed circuit assembly
20 Stromabnehmer 85322 19
Pantograph
21 TS-Lichtleiter 152272 8
Part set-Light conductor
22 TS-Fiihrerstand 152273 12
Part set-Driver's cabine
Sound
23 Sounddecoder - 22 Plux 147377 39
Sound-decoder
24 Lautsprecher RA 15x11 129524 13
Loudspeaker
25 Platine komplett 149598 16
Printed circuit assembly
Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
Auflage 01/2025 Blatt 3360 Best. Nr. 7500142930
Edition 01/2025 Page 3360 Order no 7500142930 1



Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

Roco- 8070462399

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei lhrem Fachhéndler.
Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local

dealer.

INF:YA DRG E16
014 =||d3
014 AL
9
. . | §%
s =5 | 25
ﬁ S Beschreibung f g ge o
e Description << | &£ &
1 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 16,5-19mm 40072 -
Traction tyre set 10pieces
2 Motor 148416| 24
Motor
3 FK-Schraube 85704 4
FK-Screw
4 |Schraube M 2x4 mm 114877] 3
Screw
5  [Beilagscheibe 86108 3
Washer
6 Kardanschale 87129 4
Cardan shaft
7 Gelenkwelle 107998 4
Join shaft
8  [Standardkupplung 89246 6
Standard coupling
9 [Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm axle
10 |PufferTinks flach 98913 3
Buffer left, flat
11 [Puffer rechts gewdlbt 98914 3
Buffer right, vaulted
12 [Schneckendeckel 106985 5
Worm cover
13 |Attrappenrahmen klein 107808 4
Push in part set
14 [Schneckensatz 109438/ 13
Worm set
15  |Getriebe komplett 109442| 20
Gear assembly
16 [TS-Fahrwerk 123971 9
Part set-Chassis
17  |Radkontaktsatz 109446 6
Wheel contact set
18  [Feder fiir Vorlaufgestell 112983 5
Spring for pilot frame
19 |Zugfeder 86208 3
24 Draw spring
20  |Nocke 110934 3
Cam
- 21 |Vorlaufradsatz 109445 10
.—‘ D Pilot frame assembly
22 [Radsatz ohne Haftreifen m. Zahnrad 109444 11
Wheelset without traction tires w. gear
23 |Radsatz m. Haftreifen m. Zahnrad 109481 12
Wheelset w. traction tires w. gear
24 [Treppe li.+re. 109449 5
Step L+R
25  |Kurzkupplung - Vorentkupplung 115550 6
Short coupling- pre-uncoupling
26  |Mittelkasten 110944 3
Middle case
27  [Kardankugel 109614 4
Cardan Ball
28  |Heizschlauch 115697 2
Heated tube
29  |Radsatz ohne Haftreifen m. Zahnrad 149599 12
Wheelset without traction tires w. gear
30  [Zurlstbeutel Stifte 111306] 8
Bag with accessories pins
31 Motordistanz 1+2 148105 11
Spacer for motor
32 |GF-Schraube M1,6x4 mm 114850, 3
GF-Vite
33  |Ubergangsblech 152269 22
Transition plate
34 Tafelsfatz I 149584] 12
Set of panels
35  [Zubehorrahmensatz 108322 7
Accesoires set
36  |SK-Schraube M2x5 mm 115541 3
SK-Screw
37  |SK-Schraube M2x5 mm 115205 2
3515 Dotcheel, Tichtabdeck 100441 11
-Deichsel, Lichtabdeckung, ...
AC - Wechselstrom Part set-Bogie, light cover,...
50 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 17,5-20mm 40077 - 39 |Bodenplatte komplett 152268 22
Traction tyre set 10pieces Bottom plate assembly
51 | Schleifer 86030 | 14 40 [Schnecke 86704 6
Slider i Wormgear
52 Rar:isaltz ohnehHaftrelfen m. Zahnrad AC 109482 " 41 |Motorkontaktfeder 14 mm 145560/ 4
Wheelset without traction tires w. gear AC i
53 Raﬁisaltz m. Haftreifen m. Zahnrad AC 109483 12 Vi) Mg%gﬁfo"n”t?ﬁtféggf ‘(7] mm 1455611 4
Wheelset w. traction tires w. gear AC Motor contact spring
54 | Vorlaufradsatz AC 109484 | 10 43 |Bolzen D=1,6/1,98 [=8,8 mm 132712] 3
Pilot frame assembly AC Bolt
55 Radsatz m. Haftreifen m. Zahnrad AC 109572 12 44 |Bolzen D=1,6/1,97 L=10,6 mm 115268 3
Wheelset w. traction tires w. gear AC Bolt
56 Raﬁisaltz ohnehHaftreifen m. Zahnrad AC 109544 " 45 Schneckenzahnrad Z=16/17 86419 6
Wheelset without traction tires w. gear AC
57 GF-Schraube M1,6x6 mm 114836 3 46 %%ﬁgjazr:\qlgeel 117617 3
GF-Screw Gear
47 [zahnrad Z=12 142478 4
Gear
48  [Zahnrad Z=17 106722 4
Gear
49  |Ubergangsgriff 109452 6
Handle crossing




